L13000105550

(Re	questor's Name)	······································
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900249674749

07/26/13--01801--004 **155.00

13 JUL 25 PH 2: L

OIB JUL 25 AM 8:

FILED

JUL 26 ZOT3 J. BRYAN

- 10 A 1.2000

CÓRPDIRECT AGE 515 EAST PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FL	ENUE	ermerly CCRS)	
222-1173			•
FÌLING COVER ACCT. #FCA-23	SHEET		TALLAHI 25
CONTACT:	Kim Weide	enbach	ASSECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T
DATE:	07/25/13		M STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
REF. #:	8843294		7
CORP. NAME:	VNMB HO	LDINGS, LLC	
() ARTICLES OF INCO () ANNUAL REPORT () FOREIGN QUALIFI () REINSTATEMENT () CERTIFICATE OF O	CATION	() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT () TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP () MERGER	() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION () FICTITIOUS NAME (XX) LIMITED LIABILITY () WITHDRAWAL
() OTHER:			
STATE FEES PI	REPAID W	TITH CHECK# 700052	FOR \$ 155.00
AUTHORIZATI	ON FOR A	CCOUNT IF TO BE DEBIT	ED:
		COST L	LIMIT: \$
PLEASE RETUI	RN:		
(XX) CERTIFIED CO	OPY	() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STA	ANDING () PLAIN STAMPED COP

() PLAIN STAMPED COPY

Examiner's Initials

() CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

BJECT: VNMB Holdings, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Frank Springer
Name of Person
DLA Piper LLP (US)
Firm/Company
200 S. Biscayne Blvd., Suite 2500
Address
Miami, FL 33131
City/State and Zip Code
frank.springer@dlapiper.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Frank Springer	_{at} 305 423-8553
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

■\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
	TALLAHASO
VNMB Holdings, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	To 👯
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
200 S. Biscayne Blvd., Sulte 2500	200 S. Biscayne Blvd., Suite 2500
Miami, FL 33131	Miaml, FL 33131
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
NRAI Services, Inc. Name	
Name	
Name 1200 South Pine Island	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name 1200 South Pine Island	33324
Name 1200 South Pine Island Florida street add Plantation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Katie Wonsch, Assistant Secretary

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	For The
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
	至位。
MGR	Vanessa Batista
	16047 Collins Avenue, Unit #904
	Sunny Isles, FL 33160
	50
	-
-M	
	<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
effective date is listed, the date mus	t be specific and cannot be more than five business d
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	
-	
DEALTH OF STATE	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	chall 1 Sil
M	chael A Silm
M	chaef A such a serior of a member.
Signáture of a membe	
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 60% constitutes an affirmation unde	er or an authorized representative of a member. 8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document r the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. mation submitted in a document to the Department of State

Michael A. Silva, Authorized Representative

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)